Mental Health First Aiders

As part of our ongoing improvements to assist our employees with their Mental Health, we would like to introduce our
22 newly qualified Mental Health First Aiders throughout the business. Their role as Mental Health First aiders is to
'I\-IAIIEEEI-.I:I'AI-II- support individuals, help to make their life at work easier, listen non-judgementally, offer and encourage support,
FIRST signpost people to professional help and to assist in a crisis.
AIDER If you are concerned about yours or another employees Mental Health then please contact any of the below MH first
(0 aiders to discuss your concerns, we are here to help and assist you confidentially.

#MentalHealthFirstAid

Cheryl Lowe Danny Brady Emma Balfour Emma Geddes

Head of HR & Reward Divisional SHE Manager Group HR, Policy & Reward Manager Regional HR Business Partner
T: 01530 278242 / 07801 680191 Barratt Northampton T: 07917 5077785 T.07798 522833
cheryl.lowe@barrattplc.co.uk T: 07824432564 emma.balfour@barrattplc.co.uk emma.geddes@barrattplc.co.uk
danny.brady@barrattplc.co.uk

Karl Cheek Jo Oliver I ELERYEL Katie Campion Phil Evans

Systems Training Project Manager Pension & Group Risk Co-Ordinator Regional HR Business Partner Regional HR Business Partner Grants & Funding Manager
T: 07554 338566 Group HR Central Region MNorthern Region T:01530 278263 / 07768 507818
karl.cheek@barrattplc.co.uk T: 01530 276284 T: 07748 933059 T: 07766 472605 phil.evans@barrattplc.co.uk
joanne.oliver@barrattplc.co.uk oriana.ward@barrattplc.co.uk katie.campion@barrattplc.co.uk

MY HEALTH
WELLBEING




Charlotte Bee Stewart Ponton

Samantha Harper ’ Sarah Turner ’ Stefanie Taylor

Future Talent Co-Ordinator
Group HR
T: 07557 004382
stefanie.taylor@barrattplc.co.uk

SHE Administrator
T: 01604 664508
sarah.turner@barrattplc.co.uk

HR Business Partner
East Region
T: 07876 666430
samantha.harper@barrattplc.co.uk

HR Adviser
Group Support
T: 07341 028412
charlotte.bee@barrattplc.co.uk

Divisional SHE Manager
West & East Scotland
T:0141 779 8364 / 07891 566830
stewart.ponton@barrattplc.co.uk

Abby Hewitt Peter Chisnall Helen Wing Rhodri Stephens

HR Co-Ordinator & PA to MD North
Midlands

T:0115 900 7550 / 07825 947 928

helen.wing@barratthomes.co.uk

Regional HR Business Partner
Southern and London
T:0208 522 2743 /07876 146366
peter.chisnall@barrattplc.co.uk

Group HR Adviser
T:015320 518096
abby.hewitt@barrattplc.co.uk

Group SHE Operations Manager
T: 07739 702513
rhodri.stephens@barrattplc.co.uk

Together We Stay Stron




